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2U INC.

ISIN:  US90214J1016

Overview

2024/04/22 22:00:00

Price
0.2493 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.52% (0.00)

US90214J1016
TWOU

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

20 EUR

S&P 500

0.2406 USD (100)
0.249 USD (600)
0.256 USD
0.2668 USD
0.2404 USD
0.248 USD
0.250016 USD
2,323,523
580,782.45

6,310

WKN: 90214J101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US90214J1016&ID_NOTATION=99837784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US90214J1016&ID_NOTATION=99837784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b7f4351205f975c1d6e1580e06447887a66795869ef2cc6b4133785d9774578&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1c1ce8609703ca40&time=1713949937&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fd423dd788b66d025c32ed91c64cef6201719bd00e7b2cb7e0b9fede02b28b2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38b7a1330bbb8d29c&time=1713949937&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad83594fe9081ce8e10b75d21ff48b74edebd3146c8b055ea7bc44a93cac6abb&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16b04ddeed9ad21c4&time=1713949937&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4033dc589163db73fbcbe1bbe5e4baaaa3ba0a65cbf5806bbefc2d31fd35d5e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54e41e2beb9ba649a&time=1713949937&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=523e325d6f66bee1bdbd6707c391d146382d236fcef70d158685f579dfbeb8cb&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=abe01227c0e8a8e7f&time=1713949937&tool=RSC

2U INC.

Details

2024/04/22 22:00:00

Price
0.2493 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.52% (0.00)

ISIN US90214J1016
Symbol TWOU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.2406 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 0.249 USD (600)
Open 0.256 USD
High 0.2668 USD
Low 0.2404 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.248 USD
VWAP 0.250016 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,323,523
Trading volume 580,782.45
Number of trades 6,310
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -88.30% -95.06% -99.35%
Perf (abs.) -1.88 -4.80 -38.24
Beta 3.23 3.36 2.35
Volatility 211.51 165.41 123.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 2U INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
22

2024/04/
23

2024/02/

Time

10:30

08:01

22:00

08:04

15:50

Price

0.2199 EUR

0.2233 EUR

0.2493 USD

0.2441 EUR

0.3906 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.58

0.00

0.00

0.2688 USD (1,822,981
0.3502 USD (1,827,677
0.7063 USD (2,368,188
2.2167 USD (1,903,600
1.2400 USD (2024/01/02
0.2404 USD (2024/04/22
6.1000 USD (2023/04/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.2404 USD (2024/04/22)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99837784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100604083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101825523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294564738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477349

2U INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/04/ 09:59 0.2176 EUR 0.00
23

2024/04/ 09:30 0.2215 EUR 0.00
23

2024/04/ 08:05 0.2222 EUR 0.00
23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100618137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100536565

2U INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
2U INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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